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# Project Tracker Parent task Status Priority Subject Assigne

e

Updated Start date Due date Created Vote -

Guillaum

e Saouli 

Vote -

Bailey

Lamon

Vote -

Thomas

Gaul

Vote -

Keith

Goldstei

n

Vote -

Raymon

d

Johanse

n

Vote -

Andrew

Reitemey

er

105 PPI board

member

tasks

Task  Closed Normal Board members

elections

Marcel

Kolaja

01/03/2012

11:15 PM

11/11/201

1

11/22/201

1

11/11/2011

01:03 PM

      

104 PPI board

member

tasks

Task  Closed Normal Finlay situation Marcel

Kolaja

01/03/2012

11:15 PM

11/11/201

1

11/22/201

1

11/11/2011

01:00 PM

      

93 PPI board

member

tasks

Task  Rejected Normal Doodle for the

extraordinary

board meeting

Marcel

Kolaja

08/14/2011

09:44 PM

08/02/201

1

08/09/201

1

08/13/2011

09:54 PM

      

89 PPI board

member

tasks

Task Task #22: Full

Preliminary

report c.q

Executive

Summary

Closed Normal Extraordinary

board meeting

Marcel

Kolaja

08/14/2011

10:01 PM

08/03/201

1

08/09/201

1

08/03/2011

11:48 AM

      

82 PPI board

member

tasks

Task  Closed Normal Inform

pp-leaders

about Paul's

resignation

Marcel

Kolaja

07/06/2011

11:10 PM

06/22/201

1

07/05/201

1

06/22/2011

08:06 PM

      

78 PPI board

member

tasks

Task Task #20:

Updating the

statutes -

check Jabub's

version

Closed Normal Correct the

mistake in the

minutes of the

GA

Marcel

Kolaja

10/18/2011

07:22 PM

06/22/201

1

07/22/201

1

06/22/2011

07:40 PM

      

65 PPI board

member

tasks

Task Task #32: Anti

Copying

monopoly term

extension

campaign.

Closed Normal contact the PPs

of countries with

non-opposing

governments

Marcel

Kolaja

09/21/2011

11:41 PM

06/07/201

1

08/31/201

1

06/11/2011

07:53 PM

      

48 PPI board

member

tasks

Task  Closed Normal Rules Of

Procedure

update

Marcel

Kolaja

08/03/2011

11:37 AM

05/10/201

1

06/10/201

1

06/05/2011

06:54 PM

      

47 PPI board

member

tasks

Task Task #45:

Web/Wiki/Wiki

pedia update

Closed Normal information

update

Marcel

Kolaja

01/03/2012

10:59 PM

05/10/201

1

12/06/201

1

06/01/2011

01:00 PM

      

46 PPI board

member

tasks

Task Task #45:

Web/Wiki/Wiki

pedia update

Closed Normal account

creation and

task definition &

assignment

Marcel

Kolaja

01/03/2012

10:58 PM

05/10/201

1

12/06/201

1

06/01/2011

12:58 PM
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# Project Tracker Parent task Status Priority Subject Assigne

e

Updated Start date Due date Created Vote -

Guillaum

e Saouli 

Vote -

Bailey

Lamon

Vote -

Thomas

Gaul

Vote -

Keith

Goldstei

n

Vote -

Raymon

d

Johanse

n

Vote -

Andrew

Reitemey

er

45 PPI board

member

tasks

Task  Closed Normal Web/Wiki/Wikip

edia update

Marcel

Kolaja

01/17/2012

02:34 PM

05/10/201

1

12/06/201

1

06/01/2011

12:42 PM

      

40 PPI board

member

tasks

Task  Rejected Urgent Find a printer &

Notary in Bxl.

Marcel

Kolaja

05/19/2011

07:49 AM

05/18/201

1

 05/18/2011

05:53 PM

      

32 PPI board

member

tasks

Task  Closed High Anti Copying

monopoly term

extension

campaign.

Marcel

Kolaja

09/21/2011

11:41 PM

05/10/201

1

08/31/201

1

04/28/2011

08:18 PM

      

27 PPI board

member

tasks

Task  Closed High Organizational

Structure

Marcel

Kolaja

01/03/2012

10:53 PM

04/28/201

1

12/16/201

1

04/28/2011

08:11 PM
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