Issues

#	Project	Tracker	Parent task	Status	Priority	Subject	Assigne e	Updated	Start date	Due date	Created	Vote - Guillaum e Saouli	Vote - Bailey Lamon	Vote - Thomas Gaul	Vote - Keith Goldstei n	Vote - Raymon d Johanse n	Vote - Andrew Reitemey er
105	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Board members elections	Marcel Kolaja	01/03/2012 11:15 PM	11/11/201 1	11/22/201 1	11/11/2011 01:03 PM						
104	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Finlay situation	Marcel Kolaja	01/03/2012 11:15 PM	11/11/201	11/22/201	11/11/2011 01:00 PM						
93	PPI board member tasks	Task		Rejected	Normal	Doodle for the extraordinary board meeting	Marcel Kolaja	08/14/2011 09:44 PM	08/02/201 1	08/09/201 1	08/13/2011 09:54 PM						
89	PPI board member tasks	Task	Task #22: Full Preliminary report c.q Executive Summary	Closed	Normal	Extraordinary board meeting	Marcel Kolaja	08/14/2011 10:01 PM	08/03/201 1	08/09/201 1	08/03/2011 11:48 AM						
82	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Inform pp-leaders about Paul's resignation	Marcel Kolaja	07/06/2011 11:10 PM	06/22/201	07/05/201 1	06/22/2011 08:06 PM						
78	PPI board member tasks	Task	Task #20: Updating the statutes - check Jabub's version	Closed	Normal	Correct the mistake in the minutes of the GA	Marcel Kolaja	10/18/2011 07:22 PM	06/22/201	07/22/201 1	06/22/2011 07:40 PM						
65	PPI board member tasks	Task	Task #32: Anti Copying monopoly term extension campaign.	Closed	Normal	contact the PPs of countries with non-opposing governments	Marcel Kolaja	09/21/2011 11:41 PM	06/07/201	08/31/201 1	06/11/2011 07:53 PM						
48	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Rules Of Procedure update	Marcel Kolaja	08/03/2011 11:37 AM	05/10/201 1	06/10/201 1	06/05/2011 06:54 PM						
47	PPI board member tasks	Task	Task #45: Web/Wiki/Wiki pedia update	Closed	Normal	information update	Marcel Kolaja	01/03/2012 10:59 PM	05/10/201 1	12/06/201 1	06/01/2011 01:00 PM						
46	PPI board member tasks	Task	Task #45: Web/Wiki/Wiki pedia update	Closed	Normal	account creation and task definition & assignment	Marcel Kolaja	01/03/2012 10:58 PM	05/10/201 1	12/06/201 1	06/01/2011 12:58 PM						

10/19/2025

#	Project	Tracker	Parent task	Status	Priority	Subject	Assigne e	Updated	Start date	Due date	Created	Vote - Guillaum e Saouli	Vote - Bailey Lamon	Vote - Thomas Gaul	 Vote - Raymon d Johanse n	Vote - Andrew Reitemey er
45	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Web/Wiki/Wikip edia update	Marcel Kolaja	01/17/2012 02:34 PM	05/10/201 1	12/06/201 1	06/01/2011 12:42 PM					
40	PPI board member tasks	Task		Rejected	Urgent	Find a printer & Notary in Bxl.	Marcel Kolaja	05/19/2011 07:49 AM	05/18/201 1		05/18/2011 05:53 PM					
32	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	High	Anti Copying monopoly term extension campaign.	Marcel Kolaja	09/21/2011 11:41 PM	05/10/201	08/31/201 1	04/28/2011 08:18 PM					
27	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	High	Organizational Structure	Marcel Kolaja	01/03/2012 10:53 PM	04/28/201	12/16/201 1	04/28/2011 08:11 PM					

10/19/2025